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

new

BUY AND SELL THE IDEAL WAY

B SPECIALIZE IN CAL
ET, LOANS.
RESIDENTIAL AND THCONE
4509 TORRANCE BLVD.
OPEN 9 ‘TIL 9
SP 2-3826  FR 1-1281

Toeuy © TIME e

— TWO OFFICES —
REDUCED PRICE | “OPEN ‘TIL SOLD”

TO SELL

Southwood 20552 Wayne
Just rr!urled .llhe price on this z°"‘ 1l l{ﬂ"slln I|°" Wi “ll lhllll
Xcent amily. Slate ent urn
beautiful s e?T out "“) l'-n & fall in love wnhnﬂrlk-
Detached xnn Inrﬂ: back ngly gorgeo !wlnl Ilvlnx

yard. 3 ideal bedrooms, Yoo, mum with Hn'b :o

service porch, _Large rm-iz family room with bullt-! In fo«k
living _room _ Many extras. center, shutters And exquisite
Only 21,850, FR 1-3535. color. -rhemc you will long re-

nu-mher nlml unuller ?‘.
tio,

baths wllh colnred nxmru.
A home you will
FR 8-

SOUTI;WEST PARK

18,950 3 BEDROOM
Just 1isted this 3-bedroom 17,950
home with _detached garage | on), mssso for thiy charm.
close to schools, transporta- ink cottage. on a hill near.
tion. Has ‘n--r softener. South High School Beautiful
Large back yard. loan of | *cons” and rear yard. . Harde
$11,600—592 per mo, I'R 1-358. | L0041 FHA loan com-

oora.
mitment of $15,850. The price
9223

is right. FR §-
BEAUTIFUL MOVE IN
Really Gorgeous

Move in-—owner going sast
No painting or scrubbing on
this Immaculate 3-bedroom,
13 bath Riviera plan. On a
superb corner, perfect care

Only $17.950 for this beautiful
and spacious 3 den picture
window home. Bullt-In nook
in kitenhen, corner fireplace in

rear den, "5 us '"" Fear | best describes this home. A
yard, double detached garage, little more money—but not a
luxurlnu- currﬁu nml n|rnpu fixer upper, Asking $31,500—
°""‘ wil '"“ last. Don't CBY too Iate . , .

R 8-
BUII.T-INS Ploture lRu?r!:cbhrlrk corner
) with pot bellled stove, In large
l /2 BO“‘I rear living room, plm-lud with
Only 317600 for this near new | knotty western cedar, home
3-hedro 1% bath “home | paneled kitchen with “birel
with hulll in range bar and shutters, large wse
natural I:Inals. mall/'ull brick patio in yard with trees
urm-llnt lhrouﬂwul A goo This home 1s differen nice
buy. FR 1 bedrooms, service porch, wired
or 220, 114 baths, $11,700 GI

loan. FR §-9222,

MYSTERY ? b

By Side

It R.O“y Is! Two of the most beautiful 3
Imagine A& home with 3 spac- bedroom  “'Gold edallion™

lous bedrooms, large ward- | homes that you have ever

robe closets, lorted alr hu(. Electric bullt-ins, fire-

ceramic tile and natural cab- KOrgeous carpets an

inets in kitchen Smlll back | dra park llke yard, 1%

vard, _Unbeatable bor- | baths, tnmvd alr  heat, Buy

hood, Undmrhrlcrd ,600. | one for yourself and your best
6 mystery 6\!! house

lative ean buy the
friend or relati (:7 o 1w

- xt _door, Only
hasn't sold yet. l‘R 1-3585, one ne: Cy r.' oA

We Buy, Sell and Exchange Equitict

FR 1-3535 FR 8-9222

3559 TORRANCE BLVD.
(next to Fost Office)

5143 CALLE MAYOR
(At Pacifie Coast Highway)

G.l- RESALE

Large 8-bedroom, 1% bath, built-ins, forced alr heat, fire.
place, carpeted, ﬁnpu Lovely yard, patio, Must sce to ap-
preciate this home.

One 2-bedroom and one 1-bedroom. Monthly income $150, This
property s priced right for quick sale,

3 ON A LOT

$2000 down will buy this property. Income per month $225, A
real good Investment,

4 BEDROOM, 1% BATH

Large home 1800 l(h ft, of llvlnl ce, Nlui uhe lving rﬂuﬂ]
and family room, Built-ins F'nrw alr heat
slab, front and rear yard nicely kept,

BEAUTIFUL CORNER PROPERTY

8 bedroom, 1% baths, master bedroom extra large, Bullt-ins,
carpets, drapes Included, Front and rear yard nicely land-
scaped, 2 patios In rear yard,

NORTH TORRANCE

2 bedroom and den, 1% bltlu carpets, drapes included, Out.
#ide BBQ. Buyer says sell 1

wry - ARROW  wear

16638 So. Crenshaw Blvd., Torrance
DA 7-1700 FA 1-8922

eation. Wilmington area. Onlv

$17,950 full prlrl‘ Phone for
appointment to see.

4 BEDROOM, 2 bath home.
Firepls earpeting,  drapes.
Built e, oven, dishwashe
er, d sal. Hardwood floors,
AN intercom, sprinkler
system, blocked wall fence,

atio.  $32,500. Ownvr 5634

Marialinda,
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